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Please find enclosed the copy of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended
on June 30, 2016 approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting
held on August11, 2016.

Kindly take the same on your records.
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Yours Faithfully,
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STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2016

Sr. Particulars Quarter Ended Year Ended
No. UNAUDITED AUDITED

30.06.2016 31.03.2016 30.06.2015 31.03.2016
1 Income From Operations
a) Net Sales (Net of Excise Duty)
b\ Other Operating Income - - - -

Total Income From Operations(Net) -
2 Expenses
a) Cost of Material Consumed - - - -
b) Purchase of Stock In Trade - - - -
c) Changes in Inventories of Finished Goods,Work in Progress

Stock In Trade - - - -
d) Employee Benefit Expenses - - - .;

e) Depreciation & Amortisation Expenses - - - -
f) Other Expenditure 78,250.00 90,390.00 445,827.00 502,127.00

Total Expenses 78,250.00 90,390.00 445,827.00 502,127.00
3 Profil/(Loss) from operations before other income, finance

(78,250.00) (90,390.00) (445,827.00) (502,127.00)cost and exceptional items.(1-2)
4 Other Income -
5 Profil/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance cost

and exceptional items.(3+4) (78,250.00) (90,390.00) (445,827.00) (502,127.00)

6 Finance Cost 4,212.00 2,577.00 1.00 4,573.00
7 Profil/(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance cost but

(82,462.00) (92,967.00) (445,828.00) (506,700.00)before exceptional items.(5-6)
8 Exceptional items (395,000.00 - (310,177.00)
9 Profil/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax(7+8) (477,462.00) (92,967.00) (445,828.00) (816,877.00)
10 Tax Expenses
11 Net Profit(+)jLoss (-) from ordinary activities after tax (477,462.00) (92,967.00) (445,828.00) (816,877.00)

12 Extra-ordinary Items
13 Net Profit(+)jLoss (-) for the period (477,462.00) (92,967.00) (445,828.00) (816,877.00)
14 Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) 17,315,775.00 17,315,775.00 17,315,775.00 17,315,775.00
15 Reserve excluding Revalauation reserves as per balance

sheet of previous accounting year (395,189,342.00)
16 Earning per share
a) Basic & Diluted Before Extra-Ordinary Items (0.03) (0.01) (0.03) (0.05)
b) Basic & Diluted After Extra-Ordinary Items (0.03) (0.01) (0.03) (0.05)

1. The above results are in accordance with the mandatory Accounting Standards Issued by the ICAI.
2. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped wherever required.
3. The above results were reviewd by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August-l l,
2016 and statutory Auditiors have done limited review for the same.

PLACE: MUMBAI

DATE:- August 11, 2016
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